

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

NORTH INDUSTRIAL/COMMERCIAL PARK - PHASE 2 EXTENSION - WATERMAIN & SANITARY SEWER

CITY OF WORTHINGTON, MN

BMI PROJECT NO.: F17.110543

Bid Date: TBD

LINE NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANT.	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1 GM Contracting, Inc. Lake Crystal, MN		2 Dirt Merchant, Inc. Mankato, MN		3 Northdale Construction Co., Inc. Albertville, MN		4 Kuechle Underground, Inc. Kimball, MN		5 R & R Excavating, Inc. Hutchinson, MN	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$34,490.00	\$34,490.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$22,654.84	\$22,654.84
2	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	6.00	HOURL	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$360.47	\$2,162.82	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$690.00	\$4,140.00	\$935.00	\$5,610.00	\$7.18	\$43.08
3	SALVAGE AND REINSTALL STORM PIPE AND CB'S	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$6,164.62	\$6,164.62
4	GRANULAR FOUNDATION	125.00	TON	\$40.00	\$5,000.00	\$21.65	\$2,706.25	\$35.20	\$4,400.00	\$28.00	\$3,500.00	\$32.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.74	\$92.50
5	GRANULAR BACKFILL (LV)	750.00	CU YD	\$30.00	\$22,500.00	\$12.11	\$9,082.50	\$10.80	\$8,100.00	\$14.00	\$10,500.00	\$13.00	\$9,750.00	\$0.12	\$90.00
6	DRAIN TILE REPAIR 4"-10"	100.00	LIN FT	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.90	\$1,290.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$22.40	\$2,240.00
7	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATERMAIN	1.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$705.00	\$705.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,207.16	\$2,207.16
8	INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE AND BOX	1.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,627.18	\$1,627.18	\$715.00	\$715.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$751.13	\$751.13
9	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	1,030.00	POUND	\$8.00	\$8,240.00	\$8.00	\$8,240.00	\$6.40	\$6,592.00	\$5.00	\$5,150.00	\$5.00	\$5,150.00	\$4.17	\$4,295.10
10	INSTALL HYDRANT, 7.0' BURY DEPTH	1.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,844.13	\$1,844.13	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,185.64	\$1,185.64
11	6" PVC WATERMAIN	5.00	LIN FT	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$22.05	\$110.25	\$58.25	\$291.25	\$54.00	\$270.00	\$29.00	\$145.00	\$55.65	\$278.25
12	12" PVC WATERMAIN	1,452.00	LIN FT	\$65.00	\$94,380.00	\$29.86	\$43,356.72	\$35.85	\$52,054.20	\$34.00	\$49,368.00	\$33.00	\$47,916.00	\$35.66	\$51,778.32
13	CONNECT TO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	1.00	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,092.10	\$2,092.10	\$1,640.00	\$1,640.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$3,031.08	\$3,031.08
14	8" PVC SANITARY SEWER (SDR 35)	114.00	LIN FT	\$40.00	\$4,560.00	\$37.60	\$4,286.40	\$58.35	\$6,651.90	\$41.00	\$4,674.00	\$49.00	\$5,586.00	\$76.14	\$8,679.96
15	15" PVC SANITARY SEWER (SDR 35), 15'+ DEPTH	65.00	LIN FT	\$80.00	\$5,200.00	\$48.55	\$3,155.75	\$69.70	\$4,530.50	\$135.00	\$8,775.00	\$85.00	\$5,525.00	\$89.06	\$5,788.90
16	24" PVC SANITARY SEWER (PS 46), 15'+ DEPTH	1,498.00	LIN FT	\$120.75	\$180,883.50	\$79.59	\$119,225.82	\$69.10	\$103,511.80	\$90.00	\$134,820.00	\$115.00	\$172,270.00	\$113.96	\$170,712.08
17	SANITARY MANHOLE 48"-72", 15'+ DEPTH	125.40	LIN FT	\$450.00	\$56,430.00	\$311.83	\$39,103.48	\$350.90	\$44,002.86	\$333.00	\$41,758.20	\$360.00	\$45,144.00	\$381.21	\$47,803.73
18	CASTING ASSEMBLY - SANITARY	6.00	EACH	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,340.74	\$8,044.44	\$1,617.00	\$9,702.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,325.00	\$7,950.00	\$1,330.49	\$7,982.94
19	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$255.95	\$255.95
20	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	3.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$128.99	\$386.97	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$132.00	\$396.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$125.00	\$375.00
21	TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$840.00	\$840.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,810.39	\$1,810.39
22	SILT FENCE, MACHINE SLICED	850.00	LIN FT	\$2.50	\$2,125.00	\$2.40	\$2,040.00	\$2.00	\$1,700.00	\$2.52	\$2,142.00	\$1.80	\$1,530.00	\$2.40	\$2,040.00
23	SEED AND MULCH, TEMPORARY	3.40	ACRE	\$2,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$913.24	\$3,105.02	\$1,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$930.00	\$3,162.00	\$885.00	\$3,009.00	\$885.00	\$3,009.00
				\$478,568.50		\$274,019.83		\$287,747.51		\$299,745.20		\$341,210.01		\$343,269.67	

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

NORTH INDUSTRIAL/COMMERCIAL PARK - PHASE 2 EXTENSION - WATERM/

CITY OF WORTHINGTON, MN

BMI PROJECT NO.: F17.110543

Bid Date: TBD

LINE NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANT.	UNIT	6 Larson Crane Service, Inc. Worthington, MN		7 Minger Construction Co., Inc. Jordan, MN		8 Hulstein Excavating, Inc. Edgerton, MN		9 Duinick, Inc. Prinsburg, MN		10 H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$101,000.00
2	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	6.00	HOURL	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$425.00	\$2,550.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$175.00	\$1,050.00
3	SALVAGE AND REINSTALL STORM PIPE AND CB'S	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4	GRANULAR FOUNDATION	125.00	TON	\$28.00	\$3,500.00	\$38.00	\$4,750.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$30.00	\$3,750.00
5	GRANULAR BACKFILL (LV)	750.00	CU YD	\$32.00	\$24,000.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$40.00	\$30,000.00	\$20.00	\$15,000.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00
6	DRAIN TILE REPAIR 4"-10"	100.00	LIN FT	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
7	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATERMAIN	1.00	EACH	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
8	INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE AND BOX	1.00	EACH	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$980.00	\$980.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
9	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	1,030.00	POUND	\$6.50	\$6,695.00	\$6.00	\$6,180.00	\$6.25	\$6,437.50	\$8.00	\$8,240.00	\$5.50	\$5,665.00
10	INSTALL HYDRANT, 7.0' BURY DEPTH	1.00	EACH	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$940.00	\$940.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
11	6" PVC WATERMAIN	5.00	LIN FT	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$44.00	\$220.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
12	12" PVC WATERMAIN	1,452.00	LIN FT	\$38.00	\$55,176.00	\$38.00	\$55,176.00	\$23.50	\$34,122.00	\$54.00	\$78,408.00	\$55.00	\$79,860.00
13	CONNECT TO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	1.00	EACH	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
14	8" PVC SANITARY SEWER (SDR 35)	114.00	LIN FT	\$23.00	\$2,622.00	\$58.00	\$6,612.00	\$27.40	\$3,123.60	\$60.00	\$6,840.00	\$70.00	\$7,980.00
15	15" PVC SANITARY SEWER (SDR 35), 15'+ DEPTH	65.00	LIN FT	\$51.00	\$3,315.00	\$140.00	\$9,100.00	\$40.25	\$2,616.25	\$80.00	\$5,200.00	\$85.00	\$5,525.00
16	24" PVC SANITARY SEWER (PS 46), 15'+ DEPTH	1,498.00	LIN FT	\$74.50	\$111,601.00	\$108.00	\$161,784.00	\$129.00	\$193,242.00	\$125.00	\$187,250.00	\$105.00	\$157,290.00
17	SANITARY MANHOLE 48"-72", 15'+ DEPTH	125.40	LIN FT	\$650.00	\$81,510.00	\$333.00	\$41,758.20	\$420.00	\$52,668.00	\$330.00	\$41,382.00	\$360.00	\$45,144.00
18	CASTING ASSEMBLY - SANITARY	6.00	EACH	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,955.00	\$11,730.00	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00
19	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,740.00	\$3,740.00
20	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	3.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$180.00	\$540.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$137.50	\$412.50
21	TEMPORARY ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1.00	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
22	SILT FENCE, MACHINE SLICED	850.00	LIN FT	\$5.50	\$4,675.00	\$2.25	\$1,912.50	\$4.25	\$3,612.50	\$2.25	\$1,912.50	\$2.75	\$2,337.50
23	SEED AND MULCH, TEMPORARY	3.40	ACRE	\$2,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$850.00	\$2,890.00	\$1,800.00	\$6,120.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$975.00	\$3,315.00
				As Tabulated:	\$383,519.00		\$386,982.70		\$396,601.85		\$432,937.50		\$452,569.00
				As Read:	\$376,814.00								